
Amritsar - Sealdah Jallianwala Bagh Express/12380 - SF - ER 
GAYA/Gaya Junction to DHN/Dhanbad Junction 

2h 52m - 201 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ASR Amritsar Junction 13:25 3 1 0 91 230 NR
2 BEAS Beas Junction 13:53 13:55 2m 2 1 42 62 233 NR
3 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 14:30 14:35 5m 2 1 79 62 237 NR
4 LDH Ludhiana Junction 15:30 15:38 8m 1 1 136 70 257 NR
5 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 17:15 17:25 10m 2,3 1 249 77 273 NR
6 DLI Old Delhi Junction 20:00 20:15 15m 11 1 447 87 219 NR
7 CNB Kanpur Central 01:10 01:15 5m 5 2 883 71 127 NCR
8 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
06:10 06:20 10m 1,2,

3
2 1230 106 79 ECR

9 SSM Sasaram Junction 07:18 07:20 2m 3 2 1332 77 108 ECR
10 GAYA Gaya Junction 08:40 08:45 5m 3 2 1435 67 109 ECR
11 KQR Koderma Junction 09:54 09:56 2m 2 1512 73 ECR
12 DHN Dhanbad Junction 11:37 11:42 5m 1 2 1636 50 232 ECR
13 KMME Kumardubi 12:28 12:29 1m 2 2 1674 49 131 ER
14 ASN Asansol Junction 12:53 13:03 10m 5 2 1694 79 106 ER
15 DGR Durgapur 13:35 13:37 2m 4 2 1736 69 73 ER
16 BWN Barddhaman Junction 14:33 14:35 2m 5 2 1800 51 36 ER
17 SDAH Sealdah 16:35 14 2 1902 - 11 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 14 2024 (09:40)

May 14 2024 (09:40)

1

1


